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BCTS Student Abbreviated Days — 2021-2022 School Calendar

Bergen County Academies, Hackensack (including Adult Ed as noted “*”)

2 Yol o Yol e o ToT I V=4 o APPSR Thursday, September 30, 2021
*Staff Development/Student Achievement Review .. Monday, October 18, 2021
*Staff Development/Student Achievement Review .. Tuesday, November 16, 2021

*¥Before ThanKSZIVING RECESS .....ciiiiiiiciiieciiieeetee et e et e e s e e st e e e stae e e sateeestaeessaeeessseaesnseeaansaeas Wednesday, November 24, 2021
KB EOrE WINTEI RECESS ..eeiieeiiirieiieeeeiittieeeeeeeettte e e e e e eeittbeeeeeeeasstbaaeeeeeesastbaeeseeesassbaseeeseassrreeeeeeannns Thursday, December 23, 2021
Admissions Friday, January 28, 2022
Admissions Tuesday, March 1, 2022
Admissions Thursday, March 3, 2022

*Staff Development/Student AChievement REVIEW .........c.cccuveiuiieiieciieciieeie e ete et seeere s Friday, March 25, 2022
*Curriculum Revision/AdViSOry BOAIdS..........ccueiueeiieeiiieiieciieesieeeteecteesteesreesreessreeteesseessseenseenns Friday, May 20, 2022

*Staff Development/Student AChievement REVIEW .........c.eccuveiuiieiieciiecieeie e ete et seeene s Friday, May 27, 2022

*Staff Development/Student AChievement REVIEW .........c.cccuveiuiieiiieciieciieeie e sre et eeeene s Tuesday, June 14, 2022

ENA Of YEAI PrOCEAUIES.....cceicitrrieeeee ettt e e e e ettt e e e e e ettt e e e e e e ettt a e e e e eeeeeatbaeeeeeessasbaseeeseessrbeeeeeeannns Mon-Thurs, June 20-23, 2022

Graduation/Last day for Students Friday, June 24, 2022

Bergen County Vocational High School, Paramus”?

Applied Technology High School at BCC+ (“+” or “N” indicates this campus only)

+Back to School Night Tuesday September 21, 2021
AOpen House..... ..Tuesday, September 21, 2021
ABACK t0 SChOOI NIZNT .. .viiiiiiie e e et e e te e e st e e e s taaesssseeesntaeesnsaeeannes Wednesday, September 22, 2021
FOPEN HOUSE.....eie ettt et et sttt et et es et et st tes et et sasbes s eaetes s ete sasbes st ebe ses sessaseas sensassasees sessasann sessassren Thursday, September 23, 2021
0T oT=Y a1 o o U LY USSR Tuesday, October 12, 2021
AOPEN HOUSE...cuneeetieesieetie et et e etas e sea eeveas sae et eseae saesessas saesessasesesaesesses et etesas esasa st ses esesesassesasa stesas Wednesday, October 13, 2021
Professional Development/AdViSOry BOAIdS..........ccviccrieeeerieeessieeeseieeessesesses st s ess s essesesesesssesesanes Friday, October 22, 2021

0T oT=T a1 o U LY USSR Tuesday, October 26, 2021
AOPEN HOUSE ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e e et e e et e e e tte e e et taeeastaeeaasbeeeaataeaassaeeeasseeeasseaeansaeeasseeessseeeansaeease Thursday, November 11, 2021
Professional Development/AdViSOry BOArds .........ccceccieiieeiieesiieeieecteesieeeiteesteesssesveesreessseeseenes Friday, November 12, 2021
Before Thanksgiving Recess........cccccveevcvveennns .. Wednesday, November 24, 2021
Before Winter Recess ............ .. Thursday, December 23, 2021

Staff Development.. .. Friday, January 14, 2022

] L D=1V Lo o1 = o | SRR Friday, February 11, 2022
Professional Development/AdViSOry BOArdS .........cccceccuieiieeiieeiiieeieecteecteeeteesreessseeveesreessneeseenns Friday, March 11, 2022

] L D=1V =T Lo o2 = o | USSR Friday, March 18, 2022
Professional Development/AdViSOry BOAIdS .........cccceccuieiieeiieesiieeieesteecieesireesteessseeteesreessneeseenns Friday, April 22, 2022

] L D=1V =T Lo o2 0= o | SO SRR Thursday, May 12, 2022

ENG Of YEAI PrOCEAUIES ...occeiiivieiee e e ettt e e e e ettt e e e ee ettt e e e e e e ettt e e e e e e e e sabbaeeeeeeesasbaseaeeeassrreeeeeeannns Mon-Thurs, June 20-23, 2022
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS.......c.eciiiiie ettt et re et e st e e beesbeesteeesaeenbaenes Friday, June 24, 2022

Bergen County Technical High School, Teterboro
Back to School Night
Open House ..

Thursday, September 23, 2021
.. Thursday, October 7, 2021

Open House Tuesday, October 12, 2021

Early Dismissal-Weather EMEIZENCY....cccouiiceieeriereeietereaecte et eseas ststesese st esasesaesesesese stssssasssresessnsane Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW ..........coveeiuieiiieeieeieccie ettt eane s Friday, October 29, 2021
Curriculum Revision/AdViSOry BOAId .........ccceccueeiiieiieeiieecieeetieereesteesteesreesteesseesseesseesseessaeeseenns Monday, November 8, 2021
Before ThanKSIVING RECESS ......viiiiiiie ettt ettt e e e st e e et ae e e st e e s tae e e saeeesnteaeanteeeensreas Wednesday, November 24, 2021
BEfOrE WINTEI RECESS .uvviiiiieiiiiiiieeeeeeittee et e e eeettte e e e e e e e ittbaeeeeeessaabaeeeeeeeaaabbaeeeeeeaassbaseeeeeeasrbeeeeeeannns Thursday, December 23, 2021
Staff Development/Student AChievement REVIEW ........c.ccveeiieciieiieeieccieecee ettt eane Tuesday, March 1, 2022

Staff Development/Student Achievement Review
Staff Development/Student Achievement Review ..

Friday, March 18, 2022
.. Monday, April 4, 2022

Curriculum Revision/Advisory Board..................... .. Monday, May 16, 2022

Staff Development/Student Achievement Review .. Wednesday, May 25, 2022
ENO Of YEAI PrOCEAUIES.....cceiitvriieeee ettt e e e eeettte e e e e eeettb e e e e e e ettt e e e e e eeeeabbaeeeeeessasbaseeeseensrreeeeeeannns Mon-Thurs, June 20-23, 2022
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS.........eciiiiiice ettt et e ee e ste e e re e s e e steesteeeaaeebaenes Friday, June 24, 2022

NOTE: All Student Abbreviated Days will change into full school days for students if schools have delayed openings due to inclement
weather or other emergencies. Administration will determine whether and when such student abbreviated days will be re-scheduled
later in the school year.

Adopted: 03/23/2021, 08/31/2021, 9/28/2021, 12/07/2021



